
www.salcommercial.net.au

Year Warranty

10

Ta

IP

50°

65



Description

Description

Description

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Wattage

Wattage

Wattage

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

Beam

Beam

Beam

Code

Code

Code

Industrial facilities 

Warehousing

Exhibition complex

Gymnasiums

150lm/w efficiency

50°C operating temperature 

IP65 ingress protection

10 year warranty 

4000K and 5000K CCT  

DALI dimmable available 

Microwave/PIR sensor available 

Surface mount bracket available 

RICHMONDRICHMONDRICHMOND

© Copyright SAL Commercial - All Rights Reservedwww.salcommercial.net.au

NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099

QLD: 07 3879 5999

VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168

sales@salcommercial.net.au

4000K

4000K

4000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

15,000lm

22,500lm

30,000lm

15,000lm

22,500lm

30,000lm

100w

150w

200w

100w

150w

200w

Richmond LED high-bay

Richmond LED high-bay

Richmond LED high-bay

Richmond LED high-bay

Richmond LED high-bay

Richmond LED high-bay

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

IRM10040N

IRM15040N

IRM20040N

IRM10050N

IRM15050N

IRM20050N

PRODUCT FEATURES

KEY APPLICATIONS


