RICHMOND

7

LED HIGH BAY

www.salcommercial.net.au



Year Warranty

™**50**°

₽65

RICHMOND

100w

Description	Wattage	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Code
Richmond LED high-bay	100w	15,000lm	4000K	120°	IRM10040N
Richmond LED high-bay	100w	15,000lm	5000K	1 20 °	IRM10050N

150w

Description	Wattage	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Code
Richmond LED high-bay	150w	22,500lm	4000K	120°	IRM15040N
Richmond LED high-bay	150w	22,500lm	5000K	120°	IRM15050N

200w

Description	Wattage	Lumens	ССТ	Beam	Code
Richmond LED high-bay	200w	30,000lm	4000K	120°	IRM20040N
Richmond LED high-bay	200w	30,000lm	5000K	120°	IRM20050N

PRODUCT FEATURES

- 150lm/w efficiency
- 50°C operating temperature
- IP65 ingress protection
- 10 year warranty

KEY APPLICATIONS

- Industrial facilities
- Warehousing
- Exhibition complex
- Gymnasiums

- 4000K and 5000K CCT
- DALI dimmable available
- Microwave/PIR sensor available
- Surface mount bracket available



PHILIPS Driver

Lumileds LEDs

Excellent heat dissipation

NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099 QLD: 07 3879 5999 VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168 sales@salcommercial.net.au

www.salcommercial.net.au

© Copyright SAL Commercial - All Rights Reserved